REPUBLIQUE FRANGAISE

LE DEFENSEUR
DES DROITS

i

D Ukrainian
Parllament
Commisslcner

for Human Rlights

HUMAN RIGHTS DEFENDER

COOPERATION BETWEEN OMBUDSMEN

FROM EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES
SEMINAR IN KIEV, UKRAINE — 3-5 SEPTEMBER 2013

Tuesday, 3 September 2013
Opening ceremony
Basic political rights

8:30-9:00 Registration

Official opening
9:00-9:30 9:00-9:05  Dr. Ryszard Czerniawski
Deputy Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland
9:05-9:10  Mykhailo Chaplyga
Office of the Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights
9:10-9:15  Stéphanie Carrere
Office of the Defender of Rights of the French Republic
9:15-9:20  Andrii Olefirov
Deputy Minister for Foreign Affairs
9:20-9:25  Valeriy Patskan
Head of the Parliamentary Committee on Human Rights, National Minorities and
Inter-Ethnic Relation
9:25-9:30  Jnan Manuel Vilaplana 1.opez;
Political Officer, EU Delegation to Ukraine

9:30-10:00  Key-note speech
Moderator: Karolina Miksa
Office of Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland
10:00-10:15  Basic political rights in Armenia
Karen Andreasyan
Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Armenia
10:15-10:30  Basic political rights in Azerbaijan
Absaladdin Aliyev
Office of the Commissioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbaijan

10:30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-11:15 Basic political rights in Georgia
David Managadze
Office of the Public Defender of Georgia
11:15-11:30  Basic political rights in Moldova
Carolina Cazacine
Center for Human Rights of Moldova
11:30-11:45  Basic political rights in Ukraine
Valeriya Lutkovska
Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights

11:45-13:00 Discussion
13:00-14:00 Lunch

14:00-15:00 Summary and questions and answers session with civil society
representatives

15:00-15:30  Coffee break

15:30-16:30  Follow-up of the questions and answers session




REPUBLIQUE FRANGAISE

LE DEFENSEUR
DES DROITS

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:30

D

¥

i
Ukrainian Iu“ '. n“ I“
Parllament ———
Commisslcner
for Human Rights HUMAN RIGHTS DEFENDER

Wednesday, 4 September 2013
Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights

guaranteed in the Constitution and by international legal acts

Key-note speech

Moderator: Karolina Szware

Office of Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the
Constitution and by legal acts in Armenia

Hayk Abgaryan

Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Armenia

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the
Constitution and by legal acts in Azerbaijan

Vugar Maharramov

Office of the Commissioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbazjan

Coffee break

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the
Constitution and by legal acts in Georgia

Nino Trapaidze

Office of the Public Defender of Georgia

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the
Constitution and by legal acts in Moldova

Gheorghe Bosii

Center for Human Rights of Moldova

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the
Constitution and by legal acts in Ukraine

Valeriya Lutkovska

Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights

Discussion
Lunch

Summary and questions and answers session with civil society
representatives

Coffee break

Follow-up of the questions and answers session




REPUBLIQUE FRANGAISE

LE DEFENSEUR
DES DROITS

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:30

D

¥

i
Ukrainian Iu“ '. n“ I“
Parllament ———
Commisslcner
for Human Rights HUMAN RIGHTS DEFENDER

Thursday, 5 September 2013
Rights of people with disabilities

Key-note speech

Moderator: Antoine Pitti-Ferrandi

Office of the Defender of Rights of the French Republic

Rights of people with disabilities in Poland

Karolina Miksa

Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland
Rights of people with disabilities in Armenia

Mane Adanyan

Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Armenia

Coffee break

Rights of people with disabilities: Experience of Azerbaijan Ombudsman
Prof. Elmira Suleymanova

Commissioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbatjan
Rights of people with disabilities in Georgia

Luka Chochna

Office of the Public Defender of Georgia

Rights of people with disabilities in Moldova
Tatiana Crestenco

Center for Human Rights of Moldova

Rights of people with disabilities in Ukraine
Valeriya Lutkovska

Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights

Discussion
Lunch

Discussion on the EP Ombudsmen Cooperation project’s conclusion and
future perspective
Moderator: Prof. Irena Lipowicz,

Coffee break

Follow-up of the discussion




