







COOPERATION BETWEEN OMBUDSMEN FROM EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES SEMINAR IN KIEV, UKRAINE – 3-5 SEPTEMBER 2013

Tuesday, 3 September 2013 Opening ceremony Basic political rights

8:30-9:00	Registration	
	Official opening	
9:00-9:30	9:00-9:05	Dr. Ryszard Czerniawski
		Deputy Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland
	9:05-9:10	Mykhailo Chaplyga
	9:10-9:15	Office of the Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights
	9:10-9:13	Stéphanie Carrère Office of the Defender of Rights of the French Republic
	9:15-9:20	Andrii Olefirov
		Deputy Minister for Foreign Affairs
	9:20-9:25	Valeriy Patskan
		Head of the Parliamentary Committee on Human Rights, National Minorities and Inter-Ethnic Relation
	9:25-9:30	Juan Manuel V ilaplana Lopez
	,, <u>_</u> e ,,e	Political Officer, EU Delegation to Ukraine
9:30-10:00	Key-note spee	ech
	Moderator: Karoli	ina Miksa
	00 0	Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland
10:00-10:15	Karen Andreasya	rights in Armenia
		n efender of the Republic of Armenia
10:15-10:30		rights in Azerbaijan
	Absaladdin Aliye	
	Office of the Com	missioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbaijan
10:30-11:00	Coffee break	
11:00-11:15		rights in Georgia
	David Managadz	
11:15-11:30		ic Defender of Georgia I rights in Moldova
11:13-11:30	Carolina Cazaciu	
		n Rights of Moldova
11:30-11:45		rights in Ukraine
	Valeriya Lutkovs	
		ment Commissioner for Human Rights
11:45-13:00	Discussion	
13:00-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-15:00	•	d questions and answers session with civil society
	representativ	res
15:00-15:30	Coffee break	
15:30-16:30	Follow-up of the questions and answers session	









Wednesday, 4 September 2013

Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the Constitution and by international legal acts

	•		
9:30-10:00	Key-note speech		
	Moderator: Karolina Szwarc Office of Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland		
10:00-10:15	Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the Constitution and by legal acts in Armenia		
	Hayk Abgaryan		
	Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Armenia		
10:15-10:30	Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the		
	Constitution and by legal acts in Azerbaijan		
	Vugar Maharramov		
	Office of the Commissioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbaijan		
10:30-11:00	Coffee break		
11:00-11:15	Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the Constitution and by legal acts in Georgia		
	Nino Trapaidze		
	Office of the Public Defender of Georgia		
11:15-11:30	Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the Constitution and by legal acts in Moldova		
	Gheorghe Bosîi		
11:30-11:45	Center for Human Rights of Moldova Powers of the security services in the context of civil rights guaranteed in the		
11:30-11:45	Constitution and by legal acts in Ukraine		
	V aleriya Lutkovska Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights		
11:45-13:00	Discussion		
13:00-14:00	Lunch		
14:00-15:00	Summary and questions and answers session with civil society representatives		
15:00-15:30	Coffee break		
15:30-16:30	Follow-up of the questions and answers session		









Thursday, 5 September 2013 Rights of people with disabilities

9:30-10:00	Key-note speech Moderator: Antoine Pitti-Ferrandi		
10:00-10:15 10:15-10:30	Office of the Defender of Rights of the French Republic Rights of people with disabilities in Poland Karolina Miksa Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Poland Rights of people with disabilities in Armenia		
10110 10100	Mane Adamyan Office of the Human Rights Defender of the Republic of Armenia		
10:30-11:00	Coffee break		
11:00-11:15	Rights of people with disabilities: Experience of Azerbaijan Ombudsman Prof. Elmira Suleymanova		
11:15-11:30	Commissioner for Human Rights of the Republic of Azerbaijan Rights of people with disabilities in Georgia Luka Chochua Office of the Public Defender of Georgia		
11:30-11:45	Rights of people with disabilities in Moldova Tatiana Crestenco Center for Human Rights of Moldova		
11:45-12:00	Rights of people with disabilities in Ukraine Valeriya Lutkovska Ukrainian Parliament Commissioner for Human Rights		
12:00-13:00	Discussion		
13:00-14:00	Lunch		
14:00-15:00	Discussion on the EP Ombudsmen Cooperation project's conclusion and future perspective Moderator: Prof. Irena Lipowicz		
15:00-15:30	Coffee break		
15:30-16:30	Follow-up of the discussion		